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Ruchi Vegetarian South Indian Cuisine Menu

https://menulist.menu
2051 W Warner Rd, Chandler, United States
(+1)4807863333 - http://lwww.ruchiaz.com/

The restaurant from Chandler offers 125 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $9.7. At Ruchi
Vegetarian South Indian Cuisine in Chandler you can enjoy delicious vegetarian courses, that are free from
any animal meat or fish, Meals are also prepared here, finely and freshly with original Indian spices.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/chandler-1/ruchi-vegetarian-south-indian-cuisine/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/list/82117365/order-vegetarian-friendly-chandler-delivery
https://menulist.menu/list/59107231/order-vegetarian-friendly-tempe-delivery
https://menulist.menu/
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Smoothies

MANGO BERRY

Drinks

1. SODA

Side Orders
3. RAITA

Main Course
8. PALAK PANEER

Specialli

5. FRIED RICE

Rice Specialities

6. CURD RICE

2 CON Spezialitiiten

ABC

Side Order

4. PAPADUM

Breads

2. PARATHA

Soups and Salads

1. SAMBAR

Vegetarian fippetizers

9. CHILI PAKORA

$8.5

$3.5

$4.0

$15.5

$12.5

$12.5

$10.0

$4.0

$5.0

$4.0

$5.5

Add-Ons

COCONUT SHREDS

Soup and Salad

1. RASAM SOUP

TRice Specials

3. LEMON RICE

Build Your Own Bowl

CHIA SEEDS

Tresh Breads

7. BUTTER NAAN

Vegetarian - fippetizers

6. VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN

Shot

LOVE YOUR BODY SHOT

Desserts

2 PIECES RASMALI

Deluxe Dinners

SOUTH INDIAN THALI DINNER

Cold and Hot Beverages

2. MANGO JUICE

Smoothie Boosters

FLAX SEEDS

$1.0

$4.0

$12.5

$1.0

$5.0

$15.0

$5.5

$5.0

$21.0

$5.0

$1.0
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'Veqqie Speciald (ﬂll derve in 18. MALAI KOFTA $15.0

240z. container W/Rice ) .

21. VEGETABLE KORMA $15.0 Swagat&#39;s Special
som ) l. u ® I. .

Mithas Uthappams

BADAM HALWA $5.0 1. PLAIN UTHAPPAM $13.0
5. VEGETABLE UTHAPPAM $13.0
Biryani (fice)
5. PLAIN RICE $3.0 Pullavs
2. TAMARIND RICE $13.0

7’!848 lqpea afdialwa are 4. BISI BELE BHATH $12.5

being served
ICE CREAM $5.0 W

2 PIECES GULAB JAMUN $5.0
Side dishes CARROT HALWA $5.0
2. MILAKAI PODI $4.0 HALWA ICE CREAM $5.0
6. YOGURT $4.0 I dian
Soup 4. ALOO PARATHA $5.0
2. MULLAGATHANY SOUP $4.0 6. PLAIN NAAN $5.0
SAMBAR SOUP $4.0 8. GARLIC NAAN $5.0

Juices Swagat&#39;s Special
COLE CLEANSE $10.0 South indian Cuisine- Dosa

TY DYE $10.0 1. SADA DOSAI $13.0

2. MASALA DOSAI $13.0
MOWJ 4. MYSORE MASALA DOSAI $13.0
VEGAN PROTEIN $2.5

PROTEIN POWDER $1.5 'U”ldppﬂlﬂ

2. TOMATO AND PEAS UTHAPPAM  $13.0
‘Popular Ttems 3. ONION AND PEAS UTHAPPAM  $13.0

1. VEGETABLE BRIYANI $14.0
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4. ONION AND HOT CHILI
UTHAPPAM

6. ONION TOMATO UTHAPPAM $13.0

$13.0 10. FRESH LEMON DRINK

11. ROSE MILK
12. COLD COFFEE

1. POORI (2 PIECES) $5.0

1. LDDLY $5.5
3. CHAPATHY $5.0

2. MEDHU VADA $5.5
5. BATURA $5.0

3. DHAI VADA $5.5
9. BULLET NAAN $5.0

4. SAMBAR VADA $5.5

. . 5. RASA VADA $5.5

Smoothies Eamp; Shaksies

6. MASALA VADA $5.5
ALMOND MILK STRAWBERRY
SHAKE $8.5 7. VEGETABLE SAMOSA $5.5
ALMOND MILK CHOCOLATE SHAKE $8.5 8. MIXED VEGETABLE PAKORA $5.5
DEVERY BERRY $8.5 10. CHAAT PAPRI $5.5
GREEN KOOLER $8.5 11. IDLY VADA COMBO $5.5

5. GOBI MANCHURIAN $15.0

Houase specialties )
1. PONGAL $14.0 M

2. CHANA BATURA $14.0 3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI $13.0
3. POORI BHAJI $14.0 5. MINT DOSAI $13.0
4. CHILLI GOBI $15.0 6. ONION DOSAI $13.0
7. CHILLI PANEER $15.0 7. ONION MASALA DOSAI $13.0
8. IDDLY MANCHURIAN $15.0 8. BUTTER MASALA DOSAI $13.0

9. SADA RAVA DOSAI $13.0
ﬂwa-aw 10. SPECIAL RAVA DOSAI $13.0
3. MADRAS COFFEE $5.0 11. SPECIA RAVA MASALA DOSAI  $13.0
4. INDIAN TEA $3.5 12. PAPER DOSAI $13.0
5. LASSI $5.0 13. PAPER MASALA DOSAI $13.0
6. ROSE LASSI $5.0 14. SPECIAL SPRING DOSAI $13.0
7. MANGO LASSI $5.0 é% gpI:IIETTY NADU CAULIFLOWER ..
o BADANMILIC SHAKE 545 16. THIRUNEIVELI SPINACH DOSAI $13.0
9. FALOODA $6.0

17. CHEESE DOSAI $15.0
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18. PODI DOSAI

19. PANEER DOSAI

20. TOFU DOSAI

21. CHANA MASALA DOSAI

Curries

1. AVIAL

2. CHOLE PESHAWARI

3. ALOO GOBI

4. BAIGAN BARTHA

5. SPECIAL VEGETABLE CURRY
6. KADAI PANEER

7. KADAI BHENDI MASALA

$13.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.5
$15.0

9. MUTTER PANEER

10. DHAL CURRY

11. VEGETABLE VINDALOO
12. MAHKNI KOFTA

13. NAVRATHAN KORMA
14. BHARWAN BAIGAN CURRY
15. PANEER BUTTER MASALA

16. MUSHROOM CAULIFLOWER
CHETTY NADU

17. ALOO PALAK
19. POTATO PORIYAL
20. TOFU CURRY
22. PALAK TOFU

$15.0
$15.0
$15.5
$15.5
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Ruchi Vegelarian South Indian Cuisine
2051 W Warner Rd, Chandler, Opening Hours:

United States
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