



https://menulist.menu 2051 W Warner Rd, Chandler, United States (+1)4807863333 - http://www.ruchiaz.com/

The restaurant from Chandler offers **125** different <u>dishes and drinks on the card</u> at an average \$9.7. At Ruchi <u>Vegetarian</u> South Indian Cuisine in Chandler you can **enjoy delicious** <u>vegetarian</u> **courses**, that are free from any animal meat or fish, Meals are also prepared here, finely and freshly with original *Indian spices*.

Smoothies		Add-Ons	
MANGO BERRY	\$8.5	COCONUT SHREDS	\$1.0
Drinks		Soup and Salad	
1. SODA	\$3.5	1. RASAM SOUP	\$4.0
Side Orders		Rice Specials	
3. RAITA	\$4.0	3. LEMON RICE	\$12.5
Main Course		Build Your Own Bowl	
8. PALAK PANEER	\$15.5	CHIA SEEDS	\$1.0
Specialties		Fresh Breads	
5. FRIED RICE	\$12.5	7. BUTTER NAAN	\$5.0
Rice Specialities		Vegetarian - Appetizers	
6. CURD RICE	\$12.5	6. VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN	\$15.0
2 CON Spezialitäten		Shot	
ABC	\$10.0	LOVE YOUR BODY SHOT	\$5.5
Side Order		Desserts	
4. PAPADUM	\$4.0	2 PIECES RASMALI	\$5.0
Breads		Deluxe Dinners	
2. PARATHA	\$5.0	SOUTH INDIAN THALI DINNER	\$21.0
Soups and Salads		Cold and Hot Beverages	
1. SAMBAR	\$4.0	2. MANGO JUICE	\$5.0
Vegetarian Appetizers		Smoothie Boosters	
9. CHILI PAKORA	\$5.5	FLAX SEEDS	\$1.0

			1000
Veggie Specials (All serve in		18. MALAI KOFTA	\$15.0
24oz. container W/Ric	æ)	C	
21. VEGETABLE KORMA	\$15.0	Swagat's Special South indian Cuisine-	
Mithas			
Murus		Uthappams	
BADAM HALWA	\$5.0	1. PLAIN UTHAPPAM	\$13.0
Biryani (Rice)		5. VEGETABLE UTHAPPAM	\$13.0
5. PLAIN RICE	\$3.0	Pullavs	
		2. TAMARIND RICE	\$13.0
These types of dishes a	re	4. BISI BELE BHATH	\$12.5
being served			
ICE CREAM	\$5.0	Dessert	
		2 PIECES GULAB JAMUN	\$5.0
Side dishes		CARROT HALWA	\$5.0
2. MILAKAI PODI	\$4.0	HALWA ICE CREAM	\$5.0
6. YOGURT	\$4.0	A 10	
		Indian	
Soup		4. ALOO PARATHA	\$5.0
2. MULLAGATHANY SOUP	\$4.0	6. PLAIN NAAN	\$5.0
SAMBAR SOUP	\$4.0	8. GARLIC NAAN	\$5.0
Juices		Swagat's Special	
COLE CLEANSE	\$10.0	South indian Cuisine- Do	sa
TY DYE	\$10.0	1. SADA DOSAI	\$13.0
		2. MASALA DOSAI	\$13.0
Modifiers		4. MYSORE MASALA DOSAI	\$13.0
VEGAN PROTEIN	\$2.5		
PROTEIN POWDER	\$1.5	Uthappam	
		2. TOMATO AND PEAS UTHAPPAM	\$13.0
Popular Items		3. ONION AND PEAS UTHAPPAM	\$13.0
4 1/50574015 001/41/1			

\$14.0

1. VEGETABLE BRIYANI

4. ONION AND HOT CHILI UTHAPPAM	\$13.0	10. FRESH LEMON DRINK	\$4.0
6. ONION TOMATO UTHAPPAM	\$13.0	11. ROSE MILK	\$4.0
O. ONION TOWATO OTTIAL LAW	Ψ13.0	12. COLD COFFEE	\$4.0
Indian Breads		Appetizers	
1. POORI (2 PIECES)	\$5.0		
3. CHAPATHY	\$5.0	1. LDDLY	\$5.5
5. BATURA	\$5.0	2. MEDHU VADA	\$5.5
9. BULLET NAAN	\$5.0	3. DHAI VADA	\$5.5
		4. SAMBAR VADA	\$5.5
Smoothies & Shakies		5. RASA VADA	\$5.5
ALMOND MILK STRAWBERRY	¢0 E	6. MASALA VADA	\$5.5
SHAKE	\$8.5	7. VEGETABLE SAMOSA	\$5.5
ALMOND MILK CHOCOLATE SHA	KE \$8.5	8. MIXED VEGETABLE PAKORA	\$5.5
DEVERY BERRY	\$8.5	10. CHAAT PAPRI	\$5.5
GREEN KOOLER	\$8.5	11. IDLY VADA COMBO	\$5.5
		5. GOBI MANCHURIAN	\$15.0
House specialties		A	
House specialties 1. PONGAL	\$14.0	Dosai	
•	\$14.0 \$14.0	Dosai 3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI	\$13.0
1. PONGAL			\$13.0 \$13.0
1. PONGAL 2. CHANA BATURA	\$14.0	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI	·
 PONGAL CHANA BATURA POORI BHAJI 	\$14.0 \$14.0	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI 5. MINT DOSAI	\$13.0
 PONGAL CHANA BATURA POORI BHAJI CHILLI GOBI 	\$14.0 \$14.0 \$15.0	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI 5. MINT DOSAI 6. ONION DOSAI	\$13.0 \$13.0
 PONGAL CHANA BATURA POORI BHAJI CHILLI GOBI CHILLI PANEER 	\$14.0 \$14.0 \$15.0 \$15.0	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI 5. MINT DOSAI 6. ONION DOSAI 7. ONION MASALA DOSAI	\$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0
 PONGAL CHANA BATURA POORI BHAJI CHILLI GOBI CHILLI PANEER 	\$14.0 \$14.0 \$15.0 \$15.0	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI 5. MINT DOSAI 6. ONION DOSAI 7. ONION MASALA DOSAI 8. BUTTER MASALA DOSAI	\$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0
 PONGAL CHANA BATURA POORI BHAJI CHILLI GOBI CHILLI PANEER IDDLY MANCHURIAN 	\$14.0 \$14.0 \$15.0 \$15.0	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI 5. MINT DOSAI 6. ONION DOSAI 7. ONION MASALA DOSAI 8. BUTTER MASALA DOSAI 9. SADA RAVA DOSAI	\$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0
 PONGAL CHANA BATURA POORI BHAJI CHILLI GOBI CHILLI PANEER IDDLY MANCHURIAN Beverages	\$14.0 \$14.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI 5. MINT DOSAI 6. ONION DOSAI 7. ONION MASALA DOSAI 8. BUTTER MASALA DOSAI 9. SADA RAVA DOSAI 10. SPECIAL RAVA DOSAI	\$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0
1. PONGAL 2. CHANA BATURA 3. POORI BHAJI 4. CHILLI GOBI 7. CHILLI PANEER 8. IDDLY MANCHURIAN Beverages 3. MADRAS COFFEE	\$14.0 \$14.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI 5. MINT DOSAI 6. ONION DOSAI 7. ONION MASALA DOSAI 8. BUTTER MASALA DOSAI 9. SADA RAVA DOSAI 10. SPECIAL RAVA DOSAI 11. SPECIA RAVA MASALA DOSAI	\$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0
1. PONGAL 2. CHANA BATURA 3. POORI BHAJI 4. CHILLI GOBI 7. CHILLI PANEER 8. IDDLY MANCHURIAN Beverages 3. MADRAS COFFEE 4. INDIAN TEA	\$14.0 \$14.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$3.5	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI 5. MINT DOSAI 6. ONION DOSAI 7. ONION MASALA DOSAI 8. BUTTER MASALA DOSAI 9. SADA RAVA DOSAI 10. SPECIAL RAVA DOSAI 11. SPECIA RAVA MASALA DOSAI 12. PAPER DOSAI	\$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0
1. PONGAL 2. CHANA BATURA 3. POORI BHAJI 4. CHILLI GOBI 7. CHILLI PANEER 8. IDDLY MANCHURIAN Beverages 3. MADRAS COFFEE 4. INDIAN TEA 5. LASSI 6. ROSE LASSI 7. MANGO LASSI	\$14.0 \$14.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$5.0 \$3.5 \$5.0	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI 5. MINT DOSAI 6. ONION DOSAI 7. ONION MASALA DOSAI 8. BUTTER MASALA DOSAI 9. SADA RAVA DOSAI 10. SPECIAL RAVA DOSAI 11. SPECIA RAVA MASALA DOSAI 12. PAPER DOSAI 13. PAPER MASALA DOSAI	\$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0
1. PONGAL 2. CHANA BATURA 3. POORI BHAJI 4. CHILLI GOBI 7. CHILLI PANEER 8. IDDLY MANCHURIAN Beverages 3. MADRAS COFFEE 4. INDIAN TEA 5. LASSI 6. ROSE LASSI	\$14.0 \$14.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$5.0 \$3.5 \$5.0 \$5.0	3. SADA MYSORE DOSAI 5. MINT DOSAI 6. ONION DOSAI 7. ONION MASALA DOSAI 8. BUTTER MASALA DOSAI 9. SADA RAVA DOSAI 10. SPECIAL RAVA DOSAI 11. SPECIA RAVA MASALA DOSAI 12. PAPER DOSAI 13. PAPER MASALA DOSAI 14. SPECIAL SPRING DOSAI 15. CHETTY NADU CAULIFLOWER	\$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0

18. PODI DOSAI	\$13.0	9. MUTTER PANEER	\$15.0
19. PANEER DOSAI	\$15.0	10. DHAL CURRY	\$15.0
20. TOFU DOSAI	\$15.0	11. VEGETABLE VINDALOO	\$15.0
21. CHANA MASALA DOSAI	\$15.0	12. MAHKNI KOFTA	\$15.0
		13. NAVRATHAN KORMA	\$15.0
Curries		14. BHARWAN BAIGAN CURRY	\$15.0
1. AVIAL	\$15.0	15. PANEER BUTTER MASALA	\$15.5
2. CHOLE PESHAWARI	\$15.0	16. MUSHROOM CAULIFLOWER CHETTY NADU	\$15.0
3. ALOO GOBI	\$15.0		
4. BAIGAN BARTHA	\$15.0	17. ALOO PALAK	\$15.0
5. SPECIAL VEGETABLE CURRY	\$15.0	19. POTATO PORIYAL	\$15.0
		20. TOFU CURRY	\$15.5
6. KADAI PANEER	\$15.5	22. PALAK TOFU	\$15.5
7. KADAI BHENDI MASALA	\$15.0	ZZ. I ALAK TOPO	ФТЭ.Э



2051 W Warner Rd, Chandler, United States

Opening Hours:

Made with menulist.menu